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HF Tri-Meet vs. Valley Coop and RB — Sat Dec 10, 2022
Varsity TEAM TOTALS

\ UB BB FX

3395 2980 2950 3480 128.05

122.20
120.75

1 Neuqua Valley
2 Riverside-Brookfield 3230 2860 2850 32.80

3 Homewood-Flossmoor 32.65 2560 2930 33.20
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HF Tri-Meet vs. Valley Coop and RB — Sat Dec 10, 2022

Varsity VAULT Varsity UNEVEN BARS
1 Riverside-Brookfield Lia Christiansen 9.20 1T NeuquaValley Maha Some 8.00
2 NeuquaValley Lauren Cordero 8.90 1T  Riverside-Brookfield Lia Christiansen 8.00
3 NeuquaValley Xara Gin 8.60 3 NeuquaValley Lucia Caruso 7.95
4 NeuquaValley Hailey Mitchell 8.40 4 Homewood-Flossmoor  Jordan Flowers 7.60
5 Homewood-Flossmoor  Jordyn Elem-Simelton 8.35 5 Riverside-Brookfield Annabel Krueger 7.15
6T Homewood-Flossmoor  Jordan Flowers 8.20 6  NeuquaValley Gabriella Palm 7.05
6T Homewood-Flossmoor  Lola Pohrte 8.20 7 Riverside-Brookfield Sarah Lindenberg 7.00
8  NeuquaValley Rithi Pulluru 8.05 8  NeuquaValley Hailey Mitchell 6.80
9T Homewood-Flossmoor Kendall Holmes 7.90 9 NeuquaValley Lauren Cordero 6.50
9T Riverside-Brookfield Claudia Grusecki 7.90 10 Riverside-Brookfield Claudia Grusecki 6.45
11 Homewood-Flossmoor Lesley Dean 7.80 11 Homewood-Flossmoor Lola Pohrte 6.30
12  Riverside-Brookfield Sarah Lindenberg 7.70 12 Homewood-Flossmoor Morgan Henderson 6.00
13 NeuquaValley Gabriella Palm 7.65 13 Riverside-Brookfield Bella Cruz 5.80
14 Riverside-Brookfield Annabel Krueger 7.50 14 Homewood-Flossmoor  Jordyn Elem-Simelton 5.70
15 Riverside-Brookfield Alexa Cavaliere 7.40 15 Homewood-Flossmoor Kendall Holmes 5.00



HF Tri-Meet vs. Valley Coop and RB — Sat Dec 10, 2022
Varsity BALANCE BEAM
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Neuqua Valley
Riverside-Brookfield
Homewood-Flossmoor
Homewood-Flossmoor
Homewood-Flossmoor
Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Riverside-Brookfield
Riverside-Brookfield
Neuqua Valley
Riverside-Brookfield
Neuqua Valley
Riverside-Brookfield
Homewood-Flossmoor

Homewood-Flossmoor

Lucia Caruso
Lia Christiansen
Lesley Dean

Jordyn Elem-Simelton

Jordan Flowers
Xara Gin

Lauren Cordero
Sarah Lindenberg
Annabel Krueger
Rithi Pulluru
Tanya Hertogs
Hailey Mitchell
Alexa Cavaliere
Morgan Henderson
Lola Pohrte
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6.00
4.95
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Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE
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Riverside-Brookfield
Neuqua Valley
Homewood-Flossmoor
Neuqua Valley

Neuqua Valley

Neuqua Valley

Neuqua Valley
Homewood-Flossmoor
Homewood-Flossmoor
Homewood-Flossmoor
Homewood-Flossmoor
Riverside-Brookfield
Riverside-Brookfield
Riverside-Brookfield

Riverside-Brookfield

Varsity ALL AROUND

1  Riverside-Brookfield

2 Homewood-Flossmoor

3 NeuquaValley

4 Neuqua Valley

5 Riverside-Brookfield

6 Riverside-Brookfield

7 Homewood-Flossmoor

Lia Christiansen
Jordan Flowers
Lauren Cordero
Hailey Mitchell
Sarah Lindenberg
Annabel Krueger
Lola Pohrte

35.00
31.40
30.90
29.75
29.50
29.15
27.45

Lia Christiansen
Lucia Caruso
Lesley Dean

Xara Gin

Lauren Cordero
Hailey Mitchell
Lauren Reynolds
Jordan Flowers
Kendall Holmes
Lola Pohrte
Morgan Henderson
Alexa Cavaliere
Annabel Krueger
Sarah Lindenberg
Claudia Grusecki

9.30
2.10
9.00
8.80
8.50
8.40
8.20
8.10
8.10
8.00
7.90
7.90
7.80
7.80
7.50



